## SSOPIOUUPSS

	(Requestor's Name)	
	(Address)	
	(Address)	
·	(Addiess)	
	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
	(Dusings Eable Nome)	
•	(Business Entity Name)	
	(Document Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates of	Status
		<del></del>
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



700425603527



RECEIVED
2024 MAR 18 PH 1: 93



## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the art	icles of incorporation and	l a check for:
☐ \$70.00 ☐ \$78.75  Filing Fee Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy  ADDITIONAL CO	S87.50 Filing Fee. Certified Copy & Certificate of Status PPY REQUIRED
FROM: Joel Sil		
Tallahassee, Fa		
Daytime T  Solver OSolver  E-mail address: (to be used)	S77-50 Felephone number  wideo.Com  d for future annual report r	2006 SHAR TO SHOT THE

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporate	tion shall be: Silver W.	Productions, Inc.	
<u>ARTICLE II PRINC</u>	CIPAL OFFICE Principal street address	Mailin	g address, if different is:
201 W. Pack	Ave.	PO BO	× 20782
	e, FL 32301	Tallaho	assee, FL 3231
ARTICLE III PURPO The purpose for which the purpose for War	ose  he corporation is organized is:  nety of clien;  o digtal dis	to create video : ts to use on tribution,	content social media,
	ES stock is: 100 ILOFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT	**************************************	
Address	PO Bey 20782		
	Tallohassee FL	<u></u>	20 44 HA
Name and Title	·	Name and Title:	CO (CO)
Address		Address:	
Name and Title		Name and Title:	
Address			

Name and	Title:	Name and Title:		
Address				
Addiess	<del> </del>			
		<del>-</del>		- <del></del>
ADTECLE 1/1 DI	COURTED FO ACENT			
	EGISTERED AGENT rida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) o	of the registered agent i	is:	
Name:	Ronald Silver	_		
Address:	2031 NE 209st	_		
-	North Miami Beach,	FL 3317	9	
<u>ARTICLE VII IN</u>	NCORPORATOR			
The name and add	ress of the Incorporator is:			
Name:	Loel Silver	_		
Address:	PO BOX 20782	- >>!/		
	Tallahassee, FL 3	25/6		
ARTICLE VIII E	EFFECTIVE DATE: her than the date of filing:	. (OPTI	IONAL)	
(If an effective dat filing.)	te is listed, the date must be specific and cann	ot be more than five	days prior	or 90 days after the
	nserted in this block does not meet the applicable ective date on the Department of State's records		irements, thi	is date will not be listed as
Having been named certificate, I am fan	d as registered agent to accept service of process niliar with and accept the appointment as registe	for the above stated co red agent and agree to	orporation at o act in this	the place designated in this capacity
1~			_	3/18/24
	Required Signature/Registered Agent			Date
I submit this docur document to the De	ment and affirm that the facts stated herein are partment of State constitutes a third degree felo	e true. I am aware th ny as provided for in s	at the false . .817.155, F	information submitted in a S.
Danie a Cinnatura	Uncorporator.		Date -	3/18/24
Required Signature	meorporator		Date	3
				STATE OF
				, <u>u</u>

I will not revoke or reinstate the disolution of Silver Productions. Inc #P22000076800 and I , Jael Silver release the name for USE.

Joe 15, Iver